Allograft OATS® (Osteochondral Autograft Transfer System)
Surgical Technique
1
4
2
3
Allograft OATS® (Osteochondral Autograft Transfer System)
Once the appropriate size is determined, a circumferential

U.S. PATENT NO. 5,919,196 and PATENT PENDING
© Arthrex GmbH, 2014. All rights reserved. LT2-0175-EN_A
Ordering Information
Allograft OATS Set (AR-4075S) includes:
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 2.4 mm, qty. 2 AR-1250LS
Hudson Adapter AR-1416
Quick Connect T-Handle AR-1416T
Graft Retriever, 10 mm AR-1988-10
Allograft OATS Tunnel Measurement Guide AR-4071
Allograft Delivery Tubes, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4073-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Holding Forceps AR-4076
Allograft OATS Recipient Harvesters, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4077-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Donor Harvesters, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4078-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Recipient Counterbores, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4079-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Sizers, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4080-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Workstation Bushings, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4081-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Collared Pins, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4082-15 - 35
Trochlear Groove Allograft Sizer/Tamps, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4083-15 - 35
Allograft OATS Depth Measurement Guide AR-4085
SS Hex AR-4086
Allograft OATS Workstation AR-4087W
Allograft OATS Dilators, 15 mm - 35 mm AR-4088-15- 35
Allograft OATS Tamp, small AR-4091-S
Allograft OATS Tamp, medium AR-4091-M
Allograft OATS Tamp, large AR-4091-L
Allograft OATS Instrumentation Cases AR-4096 - 4099
Allograft OATS Shipping Case AR-4094
Accessories:
Allograft OATS Tamp Cover, small AR-4091C-S
Allograft OATS Tamp Cover, medium AR-4091C-M
Allograft OATS Tamp Cover, large AR-4091C-L